
Division of Social Sciences Executive Committee, 2022-2023

Name Rank Department Div E/A Term Ends Email

Shawn Cahill 
1

Assoc Psychology SS A 2025 cahill@uwm.edu

Ioannis Floros Assoc Finance SS E 2025 ivfloros@uwm.edu

Sarah Riforgiate Assoc Communication SS E 2025 sriforgi@uwm.edu

Noelle Chesley Assoc Sociology SS E 2024 chesley@uwm.edu

Kundan Kishor* Prof Economics SS E 2024 kishor@uwm.edu

Sara Benesh Assoc Political Science SS E 2023 sbenesh@uwm.edu

Anne Pycha Assoc Linguistics SS E 2023 pycha@uwm.edu

< > Yet to be appointed
1 
No candidates from election

* Designated to call first meeting

 09/06/2022


